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3f5 farerfUreT 
MARKS STATEMENT 

ziTRar T H�Te uieT, 2019 
ALL INDIA SENIOR SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION, 2019 

qteTT T HTH Name of Candidate TANYA 

39p64T5 Roll No. 2669891 

HTT H Mother's Name 
fraT/Rerr 361 74 Father's/Guardian's Name 

ANITA GUPTA 

JITENDER GUPTA

faearer School 04178-M LSDAVPUB SCHOOL NARNAUL MOHINDERGARH HRY 

HTHTRE MARKS OBTAINED 

fasq sUBJECT POSITIONAL 
GRADE 

SUB. tetrea TTRTE 
THEORY PRACTICAL TOTAL TOTAL IN WORDS CODE 

301 ENGLISH CORE 077 XXX 077 SEVENTY SEVEN B2 

055 ACCOUNTANCY 075 020 095 NINETY FIVE A1

054 BUSINESS STUDIES 058 020 078 SEVENTY EIGHT B1 

030 ECONOMICS 067 020 087 EIGHTY SEVEN A2 

034 HIND MUSIC VOCAL 030 070 100 ONE HUNDRED A1 

041 MATHEMATICS 059 XXX 059 FIFTY NINE C1 

500 WORK EXPERIENCE A1 

502 HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION A1 

503 GENERAL STUDIES A1 

HfTaret T 3:Abbreviations 
AB:39yfeT Absent
FP:7pHs 3 Failin Practical 

FT TRe e Fail in Theory

qRUTH Result PASS

feeeft Delhi
fare Dated:

02-05-2019 

Controller of Examinations 
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